City of Kuna: Establishment of Recreation District |

Precinct (Cutoff) (New)

26
27
28
29

Totals

Registered
Voters
208 1
743 4
117 3

19 0
1,087 8

Total

Registered Ballots

Voters
209
747
120

19

1,095

Cast
51
136
19
0

206

Voter IN
Turnout FAVOR
24.40% 9
18.21% 48
15.83% 5
0.00% 0
18.81% 62

Pg.1o0of1

Canyon County, Idaho

%
17.65%
35.56%
26.32%

0.00%

30.24%

| May 19, 2015

AGAINST
42
87
14
0

143

%
82.35%
64.44%
73.68%

0.00%

69.76%






