	Regist Vote		Total Registered	Ballots	Voter	IN			
Precinct	(Cutoff)	(New)	Voters	Cast	Turnout	<b>FAVOR</b>	%	<b>AGAINST</b>	%
26	208	1	209	51	24.40%	9	17.65%	42	82.35%
27	743	4	747	136	18.21%	48	35.56%	87	64.44%
28	117	3	120	19	15.83%	5	26.32%	14	73.68%
29	19	0	19	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Totals	1,087	8	1,095	206	18.81%	62	30.24%	143	69.76%